ETK
licht

TEO.2700.35

LED inbouwspot, uittrekbaar, draai- en kantelbaar.

Aluminium huis.
Helder afschermglas.
Zaagmaat 150 mm.
Garantie 3 jaar.

Product naam
Kleur

Dimbaar
Vermogen
Lumen

Lm/W
Kleurtemperatuur
CRI

Bundel
Draaibaar horizontaal
Klasse

IP

Levensduur LED
Diameter
Diepte

Gatmaat

Nood

Sensor

Voeding
Binnen/Buiten
Montagegroep

170}

100\,

ETK licht bv -

TEO.2

Zwart RAL9005
Niet dimbaar

38W

4425 Im

116

3000K

>93

36°

350°

Klasse |

P43

60.000 uur (L80/B10)
100 mm
170 mm
150 mm

Optie
Nee
230V

Binnen
Inbouw
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